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Position Other Positions Held
Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse Il - Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic

Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic

Total Wages

$125,209
$59,505
$43,284
$38,192
$37,218
$28,343
$23,390
$23,354
$23,174
$21,444
$17,238
$7,049



