	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Nurse Practnr - Ambulat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$125,209
2.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$59,505
3.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$43,284
4.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$38,192
5.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$37,218
6.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$28,343
7.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$23,390
8.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$23,354
9.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$23,174
10.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$21,444
11.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$17,238
12.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$7,049